
MSCENV  practical exam/viva voce schedule

SL ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME

1 2253187361 SRABANI MISHRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

2 2250986277 ALOKANANDA PATRO MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

3 2250798602 DIPTIMAYEE JENA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

4 2200187422 SWATI PRAGATIKA JENA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

5 2251056629 MITARANI SWAIN MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

6 2200784460 ROJALIN ROUT MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

7 2300280740 GOUTTAM NAYAK MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

8 2300280890 ARABINDA JENA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

9 2250664080 BAIJAYANTI DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

VENUE - IGNOU, REGIONAL CENTRE, C-1, INSTITUTIONAL AREA, BHUBANESWAR-751013

Practical counseling class for MSCENV has already been conducted for learners who have registered for the 

courses (MEVL-11, MEVL-12 & MEVL-13) till Jan 2023. So, the   

MSCENV practical examination/viva voce for TEE Dec 2023 has been scheduled to be held at IGNOU RC 

Bhubaneswar as per the below schedule. All eligible learners who have submitted their practical records 

till date are requested to attend the examination/viva voce as per the schedule. Rest of the learners may 

appear for TEE June-2024. As per the IGNOU notification 2023, learners who have taken admission from 

Jan 2023 session onwards will have to pay the practical/internship/project exam fees of Rs.300/- per course 

(upto 4 credits). If you have already paid the required fees then you should deposit the acknowledgement 

receipt otherwise, deposit Demand Draft drawn in favour of IGNOU and payable at Bhubaneswar on the 

scheduled date.

Dear Learner,

Please ignore the message if you have already completed the course(s). 

9 2250664080 BAIJAYANTI DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

10 2250663696 RASHMI REKHA PRADHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

11 2200823437 ATINDRA MEHER MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

12 2250803329 NIHARKANTA OJHA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

13 2301146967 SUSHREE SANGITA PRADHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

14 2251332162 PRAKASH KUMAR SAHOO MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

15 2250923094 BANANI SANTRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

16 2200496000 DOLAGOBINDA NAIK MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

17 2250634580 GHANASYAM RANA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

18 2250806246 LIPI DISHRI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

19 2250344657 SANDHYARANI PARIDA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

20 2300614209 LAXMI PRIYA DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

21 2252865227 NAGESWARI DORA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

22 2250908818 BISWABANDINI DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

23 2250803709 LAXMIPRIYA OJHA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

24 2250576020 SNEHANJALI DEV GOSWAMI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

25 2252121138 SOUMYA MOHANTY MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

26 2252928053 JASHASWINI MISHRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

27 2201285260 PRITAN KUMAR SUKLA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

28 2201285188 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM
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MSCENV  practical exam/viva voce schedule

SL ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME

29 2301186620 KANCHANBALA HATI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

30 2301186316 ANURADHA MISHRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

31 2250800741 SRIKRUSHNA PANIGRAHI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

32 2300487444 ASHA PRAVATI KULLU MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

33 2301405250 MEENAKSHI GHADAI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

34 2251010058 SASMITA MALLA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

35 2200157325 BONY BOSE MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

36 2250165461 SATISH KUMAR ARKA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

37 2300242523 SANGITA PRADHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

38 2300981992 SEBATI KISHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

39 2200495066 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

40 2300716617 GITARANI PATEL MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

41 2300590529 ROSALIN PATRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

42 2253267240 APARNA SWAIN MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

43 2300726111 MAITRI PATEL MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

44 2253314492 BISWAJEET SAHOO MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

45 2300729424 JAYANTI PUJHARI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

46 2106296978 RAJESH SAHOO MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

47 2253316005 A R SUBHRANJALI DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

48 2300857180 DEAR4CHANA SAHOO MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

49 2300613368 SHRADHA SUMAN RATH MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

50 2250310390 KUSUM MANJARI DHAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

51 2300877458 BARNALI DEBATA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM51 2300877458 BARNALI DEBATA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

52 2251530281 P.S. MAMA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

53 2250806858 KUMUDINI PRADHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

54 2250418003 KADAMBINI PRIYADARSHINI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

55 2250417877 ANUPAM SINHA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

56 2253105430 BAISAKHI SUBUDHI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

57 2251610345 YOTIRMAYEE PANDA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

58 2250801692 LOPAMUDRA DASH MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

59 2300165068 SABINA AKTHER MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

60 2300872271 MADHUSMITA PRADHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

61 2300157925 SATYAPADA MANDAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

62 2300370205 NAMRATA HATI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

63 2250417840 DEBASMITA TRIPATHY MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

64 2253326338 SOUMYA SATABDI MISHRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

65 2250804855 SWARNAREKHA BARIK MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

66 2200961143 PRAKASH CHANDRA DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

67 2301437793 SARITA JENA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

68 2253191361 DEVI PRASAD JENA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

69 2250549493 ABINASH SAHOO MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

70 2250605982 PRIYABRATA SARANGI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

71 2250555876 BIPLAB KUMAR ROUT MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM
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SL ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME

72 2250492171 BISWAKALYANI RANJIT MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

73 2250492079 PRIYANKA MOHANTY MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

74 2250805110 KHIROD KUMAR SAHOO MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

75 2200544880 RASHAL BAA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

76 2300371053 RASHMITA ARISAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

77 2250146749 BANDANA PANDA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

78 2250006290 LOPAMUDRA JENA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

79 2300872986 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

80 2250802430 MAHIMA MOHANTA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

81 2250803062 PRIYANKA MAHAPATRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

82 2301002851 NABANI PRAVA PAIGRAHI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

83 2250707330 SIMANTA KHUNTIA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

84 2300139789 BISWAIT MOHAPATRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

85 2200552280 NITESH KUMAR CHAKRADHARI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

86 2300384338 DIPALEE BHANJA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

87 2250801497 SUSHREE MANASWINI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

88 2108863031 SIDDHARTHA RANJAN PRADHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

89 2252917275 SUBHALAXMI SETHA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

90 2250471754 PRIYA DARSHINI ORAM MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

91 2300587206 SAMITA NAYAK MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

92 2253190690 JYHOTIRMAYEE SWAIN MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

93 2300545880 AISHWARYA MISHRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

94 2253323880 ALINA SATAPATHY MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM94 2253323880 ALINA SATAPATHY MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

95 2250235743 RUPALI ROUT MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

96 2251999160 ANIL KUMAR PATNAIK MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

97 2252916350 SONALI RANI SAHU MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

98 2250798475 SAYED TAHER AHMED MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

99 2300530155 CHIRANJIBI PALATASINGH MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

100 2200464240 BHUBAN MOHIN PARHI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

101 2300253744 SAMARJIT PRADHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

102 2250193587 KAUSTAV GHOSH MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

103 2250021818 MANJULA KUMARI PATTANAYAK MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

104 2251344688 LIPIKA MOHANTY MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

105 2253315729 AHILIPSA ROUT MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

106 2200958690 SURYAKANT MALIK MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

107 2250720672 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

108 2250589520 KIRANMAYEE MOHANTY MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

109 2252917167 BASUDHA PATRO MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

110 2250804500 SANJAYA KUMAR PRUSTY MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

111 2253267066 DEEPIKA TAUDIA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

112 2250434391 JANHABI SETHI MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

113 2252118936 PRITI DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

114 2250186633 AMRESH KUMAR SAHOO MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM
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SL ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME

115 2250798990 NEHA TABASSUM MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

116 2101192184 RASMITA KUMARI TRIPATHY MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

117 2250353751 APARNA JENA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

118 2250798665 MITHU GHOSH MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

119 2250801630 SMITA KISHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

120 2250806478 MD MODASSIR FARHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

121 2250800546 SUBESH KUMAR DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

122 2250847163 SHRIYA CHAKRABORTY MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

123 2250801563 PRATIMA LAKRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

124 2250609910 ITISHREE PRADHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

125 2250095702 GARGEE BOSE MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

126 2251451876 SUKANTA GHOSH MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

127 2250851688 SMRUTI REKHA BISWAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

128 2251225462 AMBIKARANI SAHOO MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

129 2251737345 SUIT DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

130 2250456955 MADHUSMITA DHAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

131 2252971677 DILLIP KUMAR DHAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

132 2108532049 SUJATA CHOUDHURY MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

133 2250526266 SUKANYA SAMAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

134 2250804412 SUPRAVA NAYAK MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

135 2253191145 YOTIRMAYEE SATAPATHY MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

136 2253075356 PUJARANI SAHOO MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

137 2300738160 DURGA PRASAD NAYAK MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM137 2300738160 DURGA PRASAD NAYAK MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

138 2300851303 ROHIT KUMA REDDY MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

139 2300279815 NARAYANA BBEHERA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

140 2251272438 PADMAJA MALLA MEVL12 28.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

141 2253296700 RAJENDRA SINGH MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

142 2250328018 PRATYUSH KUMAR SARANGI MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

143 2251345149 ARUN NAIK MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

144 2300396350 PRAJNA BHARATI PANI MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

145 2250564950 NARESH DWARI MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

146 2250220384 SAROJ KUMAR DHAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

147 2250806354 SUBHRAJEET AICH MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

148 2252977530 NALINI KANTA NAYAK MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

149 2200303902 NANDINI KUMARI MISHRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

150 2301437849 SATYAJIT MOHANTY MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

151 2251541455 SHRADHANJALI BEHERA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

152 2250987273 PRIYADARSINEE KHUNTIA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

153 2250803545 SUBHASMITA MOHAPATRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

154 2250798794 BIJAYA KUMAR MUDULI MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

155 2200975511 SAHOO BHAGYABATI BASANTA KUMAR MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

156 2253155889 PRAKASHA GOUDA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

157 2200781265 GYANARANJAN PARIDA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM
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158 2250597803 PREETI BISWAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

159 2252621405 ABINASH HEMBRAM MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

160 2251519744 AKASH PRADHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

161 2250802106 TANUSHREE BEHERA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

162 2250461988 SUSHREE ALKA PAUL MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

163 2251265758 SUSMITA SAHOO MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

164 2250802301 RAJASHREE PARIDA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

165 2250804958 PAYAL KUMAR DEORA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

166 2200091906 ARGHYA DAS GUPTA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

167 2251257069 BISWABHARATI SHIAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

168 2301405461 SANGHAMITRA DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

169 2200412924 RUDRA PRATAP NANDA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

170 2300308446 PRIYARANAN ROUT MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

171 2200404235 RASHMITA KHADANGA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

172 2300065665 SUPRIYA ROUT MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

173 2300059750 RUCHISMITA SAHOO MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

174 2300614533 PRACHIPRAVA MISHRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

175 2300729091 AJNASENEE DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

176 2300852552 ARUNDHATI MISHRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

177 2250438592 SRABANI MISHRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

178 2200543668 HEMABATI SINGH MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

179 2200554981 SANJU RAUDIA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

180 2300544647 PAPALI PATRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM180 2300544647 PAPALI PATRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

181 2250798372 DIPTIRANJAN SAHOO MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

182 2250802913 MADHUSMITA KAR MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

183 2253190597 TEJRAJ PRADHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

184 2250800150 SMRUTIREKHA BEHERA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

185 2301623442 JYOTISMITA PRACHIPRAVA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

186 2251542343 PRATIKSHYA PRIYADARSHANI NAYAK MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

187 2252621489 SIDDHARTHA MOHANTY MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

188 2300729595 SIMADRI PANDAB MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

189 2252191583 SARITA BISWAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

190 2250119384 SUBHALAXMI ROUTRAY MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

191 2250528700 RAKESH RANJAN NAYAK MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

192 2250328363 SHWETA BEHERA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

193 2250530060 POOJA ARPITA DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

194 2250294448 KRISHNA SWARUP BEJ MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

195 2200782554 SWAPNARANI BEHERA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

196 2250227115 JITENDRA KUMAR NAYAK MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

197 2250798325 JYOTIRMAYEE DIXIT MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

198 2252770029 SAUNDARYA REKHA PATRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

199 2253313460 SRABANI GHOSE MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

200 2250261383 BINAPANI PRADHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM
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201 2253187280 SANJAY KISHOR MATI MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

202 2253191016 GANESWAR SAHOO MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

203 2250275582 GAYATRI RATH MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

204 2250695040 LIPSA SETHI MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

205 2200412816 ANJALI SAMAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

206 2252121415 KRISHNASHREE PRIYADARSHINEE MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

207 2252620625 HAREKRISHNA DEHURY MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

208 2300309247 SUBHALAXMI SETHY MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

209 2250069128 SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

210 2300104139 KIRTIMAYEE ROUTARAY MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

211 2300192757 ALOK RANJAN BARIK MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

212 2250576478 DEBASIS SAMANTA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

213 2250327942 LOPITA BISWAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

214 2250355076 ANURADHA MAJHI MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

215 2252617874 RAJESHWARI SAHU MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

216 2300523942 SRADHANJALI PALEI MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

217 2300889187 SUBHASANDHYA SETHI MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

218 2300085300 SUDIPTA TRIPATHY MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

219 2250801141 BIBHU PRASAD SAHOO MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

220 2200258341 GAYATRI BISWAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

221 2105654064 HARAPRIYA JENA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

222 2105654193 SABITA BAL MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

223 2200046960 SUBHASHREE DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM223 2200046960 SUBHASHREE DAS MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

224 2200417340 SANJEEB KUMAR MOHANTY MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

225 2250180213 RUDRESHYA NATH MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

226 2300023994 HEMANTA KUMAR LUHAR MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

227 2200226160 PREETI MAJHI MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

228 2200779247 MADHUSMITA GHADAI MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

229 2300004593 SAGARIKA SETHI MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

230 2300612227 LOPAMUDRA SWAIN MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

231 2200395149 AMULYA KUMAR PRADHAN MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

232 2300896801 MADHUSMITA DASH MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

233 2252119510 DIVYHASHA RAY MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

234 2300457922 RAKESH KUMAR DUTTA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

235 2252760611 RAJANI PATRA MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

236 2200096214 SHYAMAL MURMU MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

237 2250555500 JYOTSNAMAYEE ROUT MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

238 2251130860 SUCHISMITA PATTANAYAK MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

239 2253187438 POLAKI PAVANI MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

240 2253190771 MANASI PATRO MEVL12 28.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

241 2250798520 JYOTIPRABHA HOTA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

242 2252864679 ARPITA MISHRA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

243 2251454685 JYOTIRMAYA DAS MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM
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244 2250265054 SAGARIKA PANDA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

245 2201111674 LAKSHMI PRIYA MALLICK MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

246 2250264973 KADAMBINI OJHA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

247 2253315879 MUSKAN AGRAWAL MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

248 2251453734 PUJA GUPTA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

249 2300376585 SIBA PRASAD GOUDA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

250 2301449264 BARSARANI MALLICK MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

251 2300461990 SONALI PRIYADARSHINI BHANJA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

252 2301442660 MADHUMITA DEHURY MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

253 2300897691 KRUSHNA CHANDRA SETHI MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

254 2301437509 SMITAREKHA SAHU MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

255 2300734204 TANMAY HALDER MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

256 2300179328 SOHEL RANA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

257 2300104463 SUNITA PADHAN MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

258 2300542686 MANISHA PRIYADARSHANI MANSINGH MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

259 2300280781 BARSA MOHAPATRA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

260 2300545284 ANIMESH MISTRY MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

261 2301545144 NARSINGH CHARAN MARNDI MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

262 2301111528 LAVELY KUMARI PURVEY MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

263 2301111981 RAVI KUMAR` MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

264 2301188330 BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI SAHU MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

265 2300193305 NAVNEET NATH PATHAK MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

266 2300982160 MONALISA KAR MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM266 2300982160 MONALISA KAR MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

267 2300716160 SAILESH BHARAT NAYAK MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

268 2300731355 PANKAJ KUMAR DEHURY MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

269 2301188181 IDYUTPRAVA MAHANTA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

270 2300286244 MADABATTULA RAMESH MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

271 2300281089 SHEETAL DUTTA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

272 2301498130 ARPITA PADHAN MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

273 2301498119 ANITA PADHAN MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

274 2252121035 GOBINDA CHANDRA MAHANTA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

275 2200158614 KANHU CHARAN NAYAK MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

276 2200365416 LITTLE ROUT MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

277 2200412950 SARASWATI MISHRA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

278 2200581740 SUCHISMITA BISWAL MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

279 2200079726 BANASMITA MOHANTY MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

280 2200079979 PRIYANKA DAS MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

281 2200017196 KAMALAHARIPAL MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

282 2252244662 USHAPRAVA BE MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

283 2200227063 CHANDRAPRAVA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

284 2200069585 AVILIPSA PADHI MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

285 2250344960 BIKASH CHANDRA SWAIN MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

286 2201286203 KRISNARANI JENA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM
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287 2200470788 DEBARCHAN BARIK MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

288 2200045069 PRIYANKA BEHERA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

289 2200106797 LOPAMUDRA KANAR MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

290 2108648717 ANANYA MOHANTY MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

291 2200409129 ANKITA PRADHAN MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

292 2200021555 PABITRA KUMAR SATAPATHY MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

293 2200381546 CHINMAYA PRUSTY MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

294 2200090670 RUPALISAMAL MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

295 2107691869 SIBASAKTI SATAPATHY MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

296 2200158764 SWARNALATA BARIK MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

297 2250550616 TRUPTI RANJAN BISWAL MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

298 2200383580 SUSSHREE SUBHASHREE PADHI MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

299 2200018551 SUMITRA PADHIHARY MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

300 2200019898 SONAM SARITA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

301 2108115976 ALISHA PANDA MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

302 2201286610 MANORANJAN SWAIN MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

303 2200044777 PRANGYAMAYEE RATH MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

304 2107692016 Subhashree Mallick MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

305 2252917721 manini Sahu MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

306 2253325223 Bhupendra Meher MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

307 2250798480 Arpita Sahoo MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

308 2250474624 Pritan Kumar Das MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

309 2250380865 Priyambika Biswal MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM309 2250380865 Priyambika Biswal MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

310 2250851754 Avay Kumar Mishra MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

311 2200986558 manasmita maharana MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

312 2250294556 Swarnarekha Karna MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

313 2200304534 RajanandiniKhuntia MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

314 2200399144  Sarojini panda MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

315 2108093265 Suman Tripathy MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

316 2253187660 Saswati Subhalaxmi Swain MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

317 2200282420 namrata bal MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

318 2200810487 Jyotsnarani Sahoo MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

319 2200406644 Rubina nayak MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

320 2200245473 Dharitri barik MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

321 2200366958 Preeti pattnayak MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

322 2108461639 Akankhya das MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

323 2200231757 tapas Kumar das MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

324 2200412523 SREYASHA CHOWDHURY MEVL12 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

1 2200810487 JYOTSNARANI SAHOO MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

2 2200365416 LITTLE ROUT MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

3 2200412950 SARASWATI MISHRA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

4 2200412816 ANJALI SAMAL MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM
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5 2201286203 KRISNARANI JENA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

6 2200543668 HEMABBATI SINGH MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

7 2200554981 SANJU RAUDIA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

8 2200412924 RUDRA PRATAP NANDA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

9 2200404235 RASHMITA KHADANGA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

10 2200975511 SAHOO BHAGYABATI BASANTA KUMAR MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

11 2200781265 GYANARANJAN PARIDA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

12 2200091906 ARGHYA DAS DUPTA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

13 2200158764 SWARNA LATA BARIK MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

14 2200258341 GAYATRI BISWAL MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

15 2200046960 SUBHASHREE DAS MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

16 2200417340 SANJEEB KUMAR MOHANTY MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

17 2200226160 PREETI MAJHI MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

18 2200779247 MADHUSMITA GHADAI MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

19 2200395149 AMULYA KUMAR PRADHAN MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

20 2200096214 SHYAMAL MURMU MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

21 2200581740 SUCHISMITA BISWAL MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

22 2200303902 NANDINI KUMARI MISHRA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

23 2200044777 PRANGYAMAYEE RATH MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

24 2200823437 JATINDRA MEHER MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

25 2200784460 ROJALIN ROUT MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

26 2200961143 PRAKASH CHANDRA DAS MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

27 2200464240 BHUBAN MOHINI PARHI MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM27 2200464240 BHUBAN MOHINI PARHI MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

28 2200069585 AVILIPSA PADHI MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

29 2200187422 SWATI PRAGATIKA JENA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

30 2108863031 SIDDHARTHAQ RANJAN PRADHAN MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

31 2200496000 DOLAGOBINDA NAIK MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

32 2201285188 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

33 2201285260 PRITAN KUMAR SUKLA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

34 2200986558 MANASMITA MAHARANA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

35 2200552280 NITESH KUMAR CHAKRADHARI MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

36 2200544880 RASHAL BAA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

37 2200157325 BONY SOSE MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

38 2200495066 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

39 2200383580 SUSHREE SUBHASHREE PADHI MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

40 2101192184 RASMITA KUMARI TRIPATHY MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

41 2201111674 LAKSHMI PRIYA MALLICK MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

42 2108648717 ANAYA MOHANTY MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

43 2200018551 SUMITRA PUDHIHARY MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

44 2200019898 SONAM SARITA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

45 2108115976 ALISHA PANDA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

46 2200227063 CHANDRAPRAVA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

47 2200381546 CHINMAYA PRUSTY MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

9



MSCENV  practical exam/viva voce schedule

SL ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME

48 2200106797 LOPAMUDRA KANAR MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

49 2200409129 ANKITA PRADHAN MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

50 2200090670 RUPALI SAMAL MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

51 2200045069 PRIYANKA BEHERA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

52 2200470788 DEARCHAN BARIK MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

53 2200283370 BAIJAYANTI PAHADSINGH MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

54 2200017196 KAMALA HARIPAL MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

55 2200079979 PRIYANKA DAS MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

56 2200079726 BANASMITA MOHANTY MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

57 2108093265 SUMAN TRIPATHY MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

58 2200231757 TAPAS KUMAR DAS MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

59 2200366958 PREETI PATTNAYAK MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

60 2200282420 NAMRATA BAL MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

61 2200406644 RUBINA NAYAK MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

62 2200245473 DHARITRI BARIK MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

63 2201286610 MANORANJAN SWAIN MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

64 2200399144 SAROJINI PANDA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

65 2200304534 RAJANANDINI KHUNTIA MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

66 2200412523 SREYASHA CHOWDHURY MEVL13 29.05.2024 10 AM - 1 PM

1 2301437849 SATYAJIT MOHANTY MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

2 2108532049 SUJATA CHOUDHURY MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

3 2300523942 SRADHANJALI PALEI MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM3 2300523942 SRADHANJALI PALEI MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

4 2300851303 ROHIT KUMAR REDDY MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

5 2300279815 NARAYAN BEHERA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

6 2253075356 PUJARANI SAHOO MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

7 2200552280 NETESH KUMAR CHAKARDHAR MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

8 2300384338 DIPALEE BHANJA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

9 2301405250 MEENAKSI GHADAI MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

10 2200544880 RASHAL BAA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

11 2300487444 ASHA PRAVATI KULLU MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

12 2300872986 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

13 2300738160 DURGAPRASAD NAYAK MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

14 2250923094 BABANI SANTRA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

15 2108863031 SIDDHARTHA RANJAN PRADHAN MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

16 2300587206 SAMITA NAYAK MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

17 2250806246 LIPI DISHRI MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

18 2300614209 LAXMI PRIYA DAS MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

19 2252865227 NAGESWARI DORA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

20 2250634580 GHANASYAM RANA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

21 2300530155 CHIRANJIBI PALATASINGH MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

22 2250798475 SAYED TAHER AHMED MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

23 2251612820 JAGADISH CHARAN KHILAR MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM
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24 2250851688 SMRUTI REKHA BISWAL MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

25 2250800546 SUBESH KUMAR DAS MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

26 2200986558 MANASMITA MAHARANA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

27 2300307542 GAGAN BIHARI NAYAK MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

28 2300371053 RASHMITA ARISAL MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

29 2300370205 NAMARATA HATI MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

30 2301002851 NABANI PRAVA PANIGRAHI MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

31 2300280890 ARABINDA JENA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

32 2300280740 GOUTAM NAYAK MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

33 2252770029 SAUNDARYA REKHA PATRA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

34 2300104139 KRITIMATEE ROUTARAY MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

35 2300542686 MANISHA PRIYADARSHANEE MANSINGH MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

36 2200782554 SWAPNARANI BEHURA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

37 2200781265 GYANARANJAN PARIDA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

38 2301405461 SANGHAMITRA DAS MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

39 2105654193 SABITA BAL MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

40 2105654064 HARAPRIYA JENA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

41 2250804958 PAYAL KUNWAR DEORA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

42 2300889187 SUBHASANDHYA SETHI MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

43 2300872271 MADHUSMITA PRADHAN MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

44 2250180213 RUDRESHYS NATH MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

45 2250438592 SRABANI MISHRA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

46 2301186316 ANORADHA MISHRA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM46 2301186316 ANORADHA MISHRA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

47 2300308446 PRIYARANJAN ROUT MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

48 2300544647 PAPALI PATRA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

49 2301186620 KANCHARANBAL HATI MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

50 2300896801 MADHUSMITA DASH MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

51 2300457922 RAKESH KUMAR DUTTA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

52 2300253744 SAMARJIT PRADHAN MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

53 2300612227 LOPAMUDRA SWAIN MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

54 2301437793 SARITA JENA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

55 2251130860 SUCHISMITA PATTANAYAK MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

56 2253315879 MUSKAN AGRAWAL MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

57 2251453734 PUJA GUPTA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

58 2300897691 KRUSHNA CHANDRA SETHI MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

59 2300004593 SAGARIKA SETHI MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

60 2300104463 SUNITA PADHAN MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

61 2301545144 NARASINGH CHARAN MARANDI MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

62 2300158217 SOUMAYASHREE KAHAR MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

63 2300085300 SUDIPTA TRIPATHY MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

64 2300193305 NAVNEET NATH PATHAK MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

65 2300716160 SAILESH BHARAT NAYAK MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

66 2300280781 BARSA MOHAPATRA MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM
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67 2301498130 ARPITA PADHAN MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

68 2301498119 ANITA PADHAN MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

69 2108093265 Suman Tripathy MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

70 2253187660 Saswati Subhalaxmi Swain MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

71 2108115976 Alisha Panda MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

72 2301482600 BAISAKHI SAMANTARAY MEVL11 29.05.2024 2 PM - 5 PM

REGIONAL DIRECTOR
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